
A-144
Brooks & Burl

A-93
E P

Whitehead

A-35
S Issacs

A-574
John Foster

A-26
Jno Foster

Half League

A-3
Wm Andrews

A-144A-574 A-144
A-26

A-144
A-3

A-93
A-35

A-
93A-
3

A-
35A-
3

A-574
A-26

A-
26 A-
3

FT BEND MUD 132

FT BEND MUD 133

FT BEND 
MUD 132

FT BEND 
MUD 142

FT BEND 
MUD 133

1 2 5

1 3 4
1

1

2 11

1

3

1
2

FT BEND COUNTY 
ESD NO 04

2256-02
CANYON LAKES AT

WESTHEIMER LAKES SEC 2
4777-05LAKES OF BELLATERRA SEC 5

4777-06
LAKES OF BELLA

TERRA SEC 6

4777-03
LAKES OF BELLA
TERRA SEC 3

4777-02
LAKES OF BELLA

TERRA SEC 2

4777-09
LAKES OF BELLA
TERRA SEC 9

2248-02
CANYON GATE AT
WESTHEIMER LAKES SEC 2

2248-01
CANYON GATE AT
WESTHEIMER LAKES SEC 1

5607-01
OAK HILL
ESTATES SEC 1

4777-01

LAKES OF BELLA

TERRA SEC 1

4777-08
LAKES OF BELLA

TERRA SEC 8

4777-04
LAKES OF BELLA

TERRA SEC 4

66
15

-01
RO

LL
IN

G
CR

EE
K

76
85

-00
RO

LL
IN

G
OA

KS

35
01

-00
GA

ST
ON

-
FU

LS
HE

AR
 C

OR
P

LAMAR 
CISD

0751

42 3 1 5432

68

42

29 27

8

32

28

1517 622 204

20

20

2736 2151
43

60

14

37
52

21 13

54
5363

12
22

5

2 3

7

0020
46

33
41

43 5

8
76

9

12 13 35

0050
0040

34

2

11

2

32
15

33

41 33731

2

14 130

00
70

0030 10

36 5

18 19

14

1615 17

13 26

001-0230

00
60

001-0180

4

00
1-0

17
0

002-0040
2.02 AC

0050

0040
002-0010

001-0090001-0100

002-0030

00
03

00
1-0

07
0

001-0080

00
1-0

11
0

2.0
2 A

C

1

44 35

1310 13 0030

28

14

26

12 6

17

11 749

50

70

22

156

28

0030

10

1916

18

73
35

32

40

42

31
9

7

38
22

47
847

29

61

65

49

62

2650

24

9

16

6967 4030 34

41

17
20

39

33
1049

45
29

48 0050
24

72

23

19

25

2466

32

59

9 30

43

27 20

58

21

30
31

18

22

19

21

48

5557

11

44

34

8

12

56

23

36

71

39

25

23
000545

38

46
20

25

64

19 7

1 30020

00
30

109 37 16 51 131717 14 14 18

1 21

0010

16 1818

100
206 132 15 10194 5 7 318 51

0010 0040
1

753
4

2

6

6

0021
22

21

12

00
40

11

0140

31
0030

00
1-0

06
0

2.0
7 A

C

00
1-0

05
0

2.0
1 A

C

00
1-0

04
0

2.0
1 A

C

00
1-0

03
0

2.0
1 A

C

0340
2.13 AC

01
10

0120

0090

0130

0140

0080

0050 0180

0150

0250

0260

0010

0100

04
40

04
60 04
50

04
30

04
20

04
80 04
70

06
20

2 A
C

0640
2.5 AC

0610
2.5 AC

0670
3 AC

0700
3 AC

0740
3 AC

0690
3 AC

0400
2.5 AC07

60
3.2

32
7 A

C

0720
3 AC

0121
3 AC

0091
3 AC

0110
3 AC

0101
3 AC

0460
4 AC

0710
3 AC

0092
3 AC

0530
3.769 AC

0010
3.5173 AC

0730
3 AC

0660
2.993 AC

001-0240

2.21 AC

001
-01

60

2.3
2 A

C

001-0150
3.04 AC

001-0140
2.77 AC

001-0250
2.22 AC

00
30

4.2
10

7 A
C

001-01902.19 AC

001-0130
2.16 AC

001
-01

20

2.2
8 A

C002-0020

2.13 AC

0002

3.8957 AC

03
90

5 A
C

0380
2.5 AC

07
50

3.9
9 A

C

0401
2.5 AC

00
10

0001
2.5606 AC

0040
16.0527 AC

07
70

7.8
37

2 A
C

0230

01
70

3.4
92

 AC

0250

01
81

9.3
42

 AC

0800
2.5 AC

0240

01
80

2.5
19

1 A
C

0790
2.5 AC

03
60

5 A
C

0340

0220
2.5 AC

0830
2.5 AC

0820
2.5 AC

0810
2.5 AC

0840
2.5 AC

0780
2.5 AC

0260
2.5 AC

01
83

7.7
46

9 A
C

0330
2.5 AC

05
50

8.2
2 A

C

03
10

5 A
C

0450
3 AC

04
30

7 A
C

0420
3 AC

0680
3 AC

0440
3 AC

0410
3.9999 AC

04
90

20
.47

8 A
C

0580

0520
3 AC

0601
2.5 AC

0600
2.5 AC

01
82

4.0
65

 AC

00205.192 AC

01
50

3 A
C

0350
2.5 AC

0510
6 AC

01
41

8.0
8 A

C

0130
4 AC

05
10

2.2
9 A

C

0500
2.76 AC 0490

2.9392 AC

03
80

2.0
7 A

C

0360
5.059 AC

03
90

2.6
13

 AC
03

50
2.5

3 A
C

0330
2.13 AC

0070
3.56 AC

01
60

3.6
2 A

C 0300
2.66 AC

0290
2.66 AC

0320
4.26 AC

0020

5.7309 AC

0410
2.35 AC

04
00

3.4
8 A

C 001-0020
4.07 AC

05
40

2.3
 AC

0520
3.92 AC

0530
3.9554 AC

05
60

5.2
7 A

C

0042
3 AC

0040

0080
3 AC

0030
3 AC

0021
3 AC

0020
3 AC

0010
5 AC

01
51

7.8
33

 AC

01
60

7.0
41

 AC

0111
3 AC

0120
3 AC

0090
3 AC

0081
3 AC

0070
3 AC

0060
3 AC

0050
3 AC

0583
9 AC

01
5-

00
09

05810586
9.926 AC

0271

0332

0020

01
56

5.0
74

 AC

0020
23.2289 AC

00
26

01
48

9.0
39

 AC

0324
77.173 AC

0127

0332
2 AC

00242.9715 AC

001-0003009-0031009-0025 009-0016009-0011
009-0017009-0018

01
5-0

01
2

5.5
97

 AC
01

5-0
02

0
5.4

 AC
01

5-0
01

1

0640
9.33 AC

0001

01
5-

00
19

5 A
C

03
33

5.0
55

 AC

0032
5.2521 AC

01
5-0

00
8

2.4
47

 AC

0557
8.574 AC

0018
5 AC

0017
14.705 AC0191

5 AC

06
56

06
59

0558
19.384 AC

0658
19 AC

0390
351.8671 AC

0657

0654
9 AC

0661
14 AC

009-0010
113.993 AC

00
36

10
.69

68
 AC

02
70

70
.57

38
 AC

00
39

00
51

44
.52

9 A
C

00
42

0013

0011

0028
7.9176 AC

00193.8115 AC

0032

0054
3.054 AC

001-0002
7.49 AC

009-0015

0031
8.6015 AC

0027
8.4152 AC

0029
58.3789 AC

0023
410.7486 AC

0012

00
57

7.6
52

 AC

0025

00373.231 AC

0635
5.115 AC

0670
8.218 AC

0660
3.974 AC

0665
4 AC

0662
6.031 AC

01
5-0

02
1

4.9
98

7 A
C

01
5-0

00
6

4.9
98

 AC

015-0007

00
30

29
.44

09
 AC

0038
40.8438 AC

0190
4.5591 AC

0016

00
15

27
.30

75
 AC

05
62

5.1
96

 AC

0560
5.769 AC

05
61

2.6
59

 AC

02
63

02
62

9.1
2 A

C

02
60

13
.68

 AC

0261
51.395 AC

0560
21.2464 AC

0147
11.265 AC

01
5-0

01
0

11
.43

1 A
C

0582
37.838 AC

0580
34.575 AC

0430

0431
7.877 AC

03
31

6.5
94

 AC

0333

0410
66.814 AC

01
39

43
9.1

5 A
C

0301

0009
0001

9.0142 AC

00
10

19
8.2

38
 AC

0470
355.322 AC

03
30

14
0.2

39
 AC

0561
5 AC

0563
4.003 AC0577

3.88 AC

01
61

2.9
62

 AC

02
04

5.5
88

 AC
01

60

03
10

15
6.5

97
4 A

C

01
55

8.8
22

 AC
01

57
9.5

93
 AC

00
05

53
.72

27
 AC

GU
LF 

SO
UT

H P
IPE

LIN
E 

CO
MP

AN
Y, 

LP

ANDRUSCT

72
3

72
3

72
3

72
3

72
3

WHITEHILLLN

ROLLING OAKSDR

BRANCH

FORENZACT

VIA 
VENEZIABLVD

BELLAFORTECT

MEADOW WAYCIR

COUNTRYSHIRELN

OAK KNOLLDR

EAST DEERWOODDR

RIVA RIDGEDR

MI
LA

NO
CT

BE
LL

A T
ER

R A
BL

VDMENA GGIOCT

V ISCONTICT

BR
OA

D 
OA

KS
DR

BERNALDACIR

FAWN MEA
DO

W
LN

DEERWOODDR

BELLA FLORENCEDR
RIMINICT

SETTEGAST RANCHRD
SETTEGAST RANCHRD

FULSHEAR GASTONRD
FULSHEAR GASTONRD

WE
ST 

HI
DD

EN 
LA

KE
SL

N
WE

ST 
HI

DD
EN 

LA
KE

SL
N

WEST HIDDEN LAKESLN

HIDDEN LAKESLN

HI
DD

EN 
LA

KE
SL

N
HI

DD
EN 

LA
KE

SL
N

BELLAIREBLVD

BELLAIREBLVD

BELLAIREBLVD

BELLAIREBLVD

BELLAIREBLVD
HOLMESRD

HO
LM

ES
RD

Fort Bend Central Appraisal District--2013 Appraisal Roll Base Maps

Legend
Pipeline
Hydrology

School District
Road Imp District

ESD District
County

City
Original Lot Line

College District
Lid District

Management District
Water District

Mud District
Abstract

Subdivision
Parcels µ MAP NUMBER

0 400 800 1,200200 Feet
SCALE IN FEET

The Tax maps are created to help the Fort Bend Central Appraisal District staff to locate and identify property for taxation. 
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